ordering guide
Job Name Type
• LED Strip with Diffuser
• 22 ga. Cold Rolled Steel Housing
• Frosted White Acrylic Lens
• Baked White Polyester Finish
• Suitable for Damp Locations
• High efficiency drivers coupled with long-life LEDs,
  service life up to 193,000 hours (L70)
• Available with:
	 Motion Sensor
	 Emergency Battery Pack
	 Step Dimming Control
STRIP LIGHT - LED
 3-STW100 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  El Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
02-16-2016
3-STW100
SERIES LENGTH
1K-Nominal 1000 Lumens LED System
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
3K-Nominal 3000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
LED SYSTEM LUMEN
2L- Nominal 2'
4L- Nominal 4'
8L- Nominal 8'
Example:
# OF LED ROW
VOLTAGE
DRIVER INFO.
CRI/CCT
1- One LED Row
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
*Additional Color Temp. Available
UNV- 120V-277V
3-STW100 - 6K - 4L - BPL - 1DRDM - UNV - 1 / 840
MS- Motion Sensor
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack 4' & 8' only
SDxx- Step Dimming Control
Additional Motion Sensor Options
Additional Electrical Options
ELECTRICAL OPTION
3-STW100 - - - - - UNV - 1 /
2_1/4"
2"
2_3/4"
22_7/8"
3_5/8"
2_1/4"
18_15/16" ON C.
20_5/8" ON C.
46"
19_3/4" Off  C.
2_1/4"
40" ON C.
38_5/16" ON C.
92"
86" ON C.
72" ON C.
34" 34"
2_1/4"
16"
1DRDM- 0-10V Dimming Driver
2DRDM- 0-10V Two Dimming Drivers
Additional Driver Options
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System